
Training & ExerciseTraining & Exercise
GuidanceGuidance

ExerciseExercise
– Exercise Event
– Allowable Exercise Expenditurep
– Unauthorized Exercise Costs

Fire Training
– General Requirements
– Allowable Items Purchasing List
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CERTCERT
– Allowable Costs
– Required Documentationq
– Funding Caps

General Training
– Reimbursement requirements for Training 

Event
– Travel Expenses

Lodging Expenses

IDHS: Leadership for a Safe and Secure IndianaIDHS: Leadership for a Safe and Secure Indiana

– Lodging Expenses
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General Training ContinuedGeneral Training Continued
– Mileage
– Personnel Expensesp

• OT/Backfill/On Call

– Unauthorized Training Course Cost
T i i C R i t– Training Course Requirements

– Detailed Budget
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Citizen CorpsCitizen Corps
– Alan Scott
– 317-234-5340
– ascott@dhs.in.gov

Fire Training
– John Buckman
– 317-233-0498
– jbuckman@dhs.in.gov
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State Exercise OfficerState Exercise Officer
– Tony Pagano
– 317-234-4788
– tpagano@dhs.in.gov

Exercise – Districts 1, 2, 3, 4, and 6
– Donna Saine
– 317-518-0227
– dsaine@dhs.in.gov
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Exercise – District 5 and State AgenciesExercise District 5 and State Agencies
– Erica McDaniel
– 317-771-3598
– emcdaniel@dhs.in.gov

Exercise – Districts 7, 8, 9, and 10
– Andrew Wilson
– 317-501-4270
– awilson@dhs.in.gov

IDHS: Leadership for a Safe and Secure IndianaIDHS: Leadership for a Safe and Secure Indiana



Exercise Exercise & Training& Training
GuidanceGuidance

State Training OfficerState Training Officer
– Amy Lindsey
– 317-234-2539
– alindsey@dhs.in.gov

Training Coordinator
– Rob Puckett
– 317-234-6703
– ropuckett@dhs.in.gov
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